
SINGLES
MAIN DRAW

Week of Prize Money US$ Level City, Country
7-Aug-06 $145 000 Tier IV

St. Rank Seed Family Name First name Nationality 2nd Round Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

1 11 1 RUS
A. MYSKINA

2 WC 206 AUS 76(5) 63
A. MYSKINA

3 Q 349 POL 76(3) 63
U. RADWANSKA

4 74 RUS 62 62
A. MYSKINA

5 119 CZE 64 64
E. GAGLIARDI

6 124 SUI 06 63 61
M. SUCHA

7 69 SVK 46 75 40 Ret'd
M. SUCHA

8 59 8 CZE 76(3) 26 64

9 40 4 SWE 62 64
S. ARVIDSSON

10 63 FIN 75 46 75
S. ARVIDSSON

11 WC 458 SWE 62 16 64
J. LARSSON

12 Q 126 GER 46 75 75
S. ARVIDSSON

13 114 CZE 46 63 20 Ret'd
E. BIRNEROVA

14 130 GER 64 62
E. BIRNEROVA

15 85 SVK 62 63
J. GAJDOSOVA

16 49 6 BLR 62 63
Winner:

17 50 7 CZE 64 61
C. WOZNIACKI

18 WC 360 DEN 62 60
C. WOZNIACKI

19 Q 145 FRA 75 75
E. DANIILIDOU

20 68 GRE 62 57 64
J. ZHENG

21 84 EST 63 61
K. KANEPI

22 Q 441 ROM 61 64
J. ZHENG

23 77 CHN 64 64
J. ZHENG

24 34 3 CHN 75 60
J. ZHENG

25 43 5 COL 62 76(5)
C. CASTANO

26 75 UKR 76(3) 63
T. PIRONKOVA

27 87 BUL 64 62
T. PIRONKOVA

28 120 ITA 75 63
T. PIRONKOVA

29 60 GER 62 76(7)
Y. BEYGELZIMER

30 99 UKR 63 64
N. LI

31 80 EST 64 60
N. LI

32 23 2 CHN 61 75

Dates of Play # Seeded players Prize Money US $ Pts Draw date/time:
From 1 MYSKINA, Anastasia Winners $22 900 95 Last Accepted player
To 2 LI, Na Finalists $12 345 67
Ranking Date 3 ZHENG, Jie Semifinalists $6 650 43

4 ARVIDSSON, Sofia Quarterfinalists $3 580 24
5 CASTANO, Catalina 2nd Round $1 925 12
6 YAKIMOVA, Anastasiya 1st Round $1 035 1
7 BENESOVA, Iveta
8 ZAKOPALOVA, Klara

Withdrawals:
Retirements: GAGLIARDI (Right Shoulder Pain)

Nordea Nordic Light Open

4 Aug 06 5:30pm

Stockholm, Sweden

A. MYSKINA

J. ZHENG

Hard
Surface

MYSKINA, Anastasia

07-Aug-06
13-Aug-06

Catherine Hall / Anders Wennberg

BIRNEROVA, Eva (122)

31-Jul-06
Player representatives

Tour Supervisor / Referee

KANEPI, Kaia

MOLIK, Alicia

RADWANSKA, Urszula

BYCHKOVA, Ekaterina

BOHMOVA, Katerina

GAGLIARDI, Emmanuelle

SUCHA, Martina

ZAKOPALOVA, Klara

ARVIDSSON, Sofia

LAINE, Emma

LARSSON, Johanna

BARROIS, Kristina

BIRNEROVA, Eva

KLOESEL, Sandra

GAJDOSOVA, Jarmila

YAKIMOVA, Anastasiya

BENESOVA, Iveta

WOZNIACKI, Caroline

COHEN-ALORO, Stephanie

DANIILIDOU, Eleni

KANEPI, Kaia

CIRSTEA, Sorana

YAN, Zi

ZHENG, Jie

CASTANO, Catalina

FEDAK, Yuliana

PIRONKOVA, Tsvetana

LI, Na

VIERIN, Nathalie

MULLER, Martina

BEYGELZIMER, Yulia

ANI, Maret



DOUBLES
MAIN DRAW

Week of Level City, Country

07 Aug 06 Tier IV
St. Rank Seed Family Name First name Nationality 2nd Round Semifinals Final Winners

1 7 1 CHN
CHN

Z. YAN
J. ZHENG

2 298 AUT 61 62
AUT

Z. YAN
J. ZHENG

3 254 POL 60 60
POL

K. JANS
A. ROSOLSKA

4 Q 855 ROM 61 75
SWE

Z. YAN
J. ZHENG

5 129 3 UKR 63 62
BLR

S. COHEN-ALORO
S. SFAR

6 174 FRA 63 64
TUN

S. COHEN-ALORO
S. SFAR

7 369 GER 62 46 61
POL

K. BARROIS
A. RADWANSKA

8 339 HUN 61 60
SLO

E. BIRNEROVA
J. GAJDOSOVA

9 169 CHN as 06 64 62
AUS

E. BIRNEROVA
J. GAJDOSOVA

10 191 CZE 64 75
SVK

E. BIRNEROVA
J. GAJDOSOVA

11 362 SWE 62 36 63
GER

G. NAVRATILOVA
V. UHLIROVA

12 163 4 CZE 76(3) 62
CZE

E. BIRNEROVA
J. GAJDOSOVA

13 WC 399 FIN 57 63 61
DEN

E. LAINE
C. WOZNIACKI

14 881 SWE 64 61
SWE

E. DANIILIDOU
J. WOEHR

15 234 UKR 64 60
RUS

E. DANIILIDOU
J. WOEHR

16 91 2 GRE 64 61
GER

Dates of Play # Seeded teams Prize Money US $/team Pts Draw date/time:
From 1 YAN, Zi 7 Winners $6 750 95 Last Accepted team
To ZHENG, Jie Finalists $3 640 67
Ranking Date 2 DANIILIDOU, Eleni 91 Semifinalists $1 960 43 Player representatives

WOEHR, Jasmin 2nd Round $1 050 24
3 FEDAK, Yuliana 129 1st Round $565 1

YAKIMOVA, Anastasiya
4 NAVRATILOVA, Gabriela 163

UHLIROVA, Vladimira
Withdrawals:
Retirements:

LAINE, Emma

BYCHKOVA, Ekaterina

DANIILIDOU, Eleni
WOEHR, Jasmin

WOZNIACKI, Caroline

ANDERSSON, Mari
ROMA, Nadja

BEYGELZIMER, Yulia

ARVIDSSON, Sofia
MULLER, Martina

NAVRATILOVA, Gabriela
UHLIROVA, Vladimira

LI, Na
MOLIK, Alicia

BIRNEROVA, Eva
GAJDOSOVA, Jarmila

BARROIS, Kristina
RADWANSKA, Agnieszka

GUBACSI, Zsofia
KLEPAC, Andreja

FEDAK, Yuliana
YAKIMOVA, Anastasiya

COHEN-ALORO, Stephanie
SFAR, Selima

ROSOLSKA, Alicja

CIRSTEA, Sorana
LARSSON, Johanna

JANS, Klaudia

Nordea Nordic Light Open

Catherine Hall / Anders Wennberg

Prize Money US$
$145 000 Stockholm, SwedenHard

YAN, Zi

Tour Supervisor / Referee

Surface

31-Jul-06

6 Aug 06 12:20
07-Aug-06

JOHANSSON, Michaela & ELIE, Jennifer

BARROIS / RADWANSKA, U. (369)13-Aug-06

KLEMENSCHITS, Daniela
KLEMENSCHITS, Sandra

ZHENG, Jie



SINGLES
QUALIFYING DRAW

Week of Level City, Country
07-Aug-06 Tier IV

St. Rank Seed Family Name First name Nationality 2nd Round Finals Qualifiers

1 126 1 GER
K. BARROIS

2 331 SWE 64 75
K. BARROIS

3 473 SWE 61 61
M. ANDERSSON

4 370 AUT 62 63
K. BARROIS

5 340 LAT 36 60 62
I. KUZMINA

6 916 POL 62 63
M. RUUTEL

7 262 FRA 64 62
M. RUUTEL

8 181 6 EST 63 57 64

9 127 2 POL
A. RADWANSKA

10 520 GER 62 60
A. RADWANSKA

11 1052 GER 62 62
A. ROSOLSKA

12 793 POL wo.
S. CIRSTEA

13 441 ROM 63 26 63
S. CIRSTEA

14 477 SWE 63 62
S. CIRSTEA

15 WC unr SWE 62 61
S. ROMA

16 165 5 NED 64 62

17 145 3 FRA
S. COHEN-ALORO

18 255 SLO 64 62
S. COHEN-ALORO

19 582 SWE 64 62
N. ROMA

20 WC 581 FIN 26 63 62
S. COHEN-ALORO

21 716 GER 63 61
J. ELIE

22 592 USA 64 61
S. SFAR

23 304 GER 63 61
S. SFAR

24 WC 196 7 TUN 64 62

25 146 4 AUT
U. RADWANSKA

26 349 POL 16 63 62
U. RADWANSKA

27 532 BUL 61 63
S. MASSI

28 WC 888 SWE 62 64
U. RADWANSKA

29 272 FRA 62 61
J. COIN

30 632 GER 75 63
Z. GUBACSI

31 226 HUN 30 Ret'd
Z. GUBACSI

32 221 8 UKR 76(10) 76(4)

Dates of Play # Seeded players Prize Money US $ Pts Draw date/time:
From 1 BARROIS, Kristina Qualifiers 5.5 Last Accepted player
To 2 RADWANSKA, Agnieszka Finalists $555 3.5 SCHAEFER, Anne  (1293)
Ranking Date 3 COHEN-ALORO, Stephanie 2nd Round $300 2

4 MEUSBURGER, Yvonne 1st Round $175 1
5 TAMAELA, Elise
6 RUUTEL, Margit Supervisor / Referee
7 SFAR, Selima
8 LYUBTSOVA, Oxana

Withdrawals:
Retirements:

31-Jul-06

Catherine Hall / Anders Wennberg

07-Aug-06
13-Aug-06

SUOMALAINEN, Piia

Hard Stockholm, Sweden$145,000

Player representatives

JANS, Klaudia

FEDOSSOVA, Youlia

RUUTEL, Margit

RADWANSKA, Agnieszka

ZELDER, Laura

SCHAEFER (SR), Anne

4 Aug 06 4:40pm

Nordea Nordic Light Open
Prize Money US$Surface

BARROIS, Kristina

SRNDOVIC, Aleksandra

ANDERSSON, Mari

BARTENSTEIN, Anna

KUZMINA, Irina

ROSOLSKA, Alicja

CIRSTEA, Sorana

JOHANSSON, Michaela

ROMA, Sandra

TAMAELA, Elise

COHEN-ALORO, Stephanie

KLEPAC, Andreja

ROMA, Nadja

SUOMALAINEN, Piia

SCHNEIDER, Caroline

ELIE, Jennifer

BARNA, Adriana

SFAR, Selima

MEUSBURGER, Yvonne

RADWANSKA, Urszula

PAVLOVA, Biljana

LYUBTSOVA, Oxana

MASSI, Sousan

COIN, Julie

DOERNEMANN, Ria

GUBACSI, Zsofia
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Week of Level City, Country
07 Aug 06 Tier IV

St. Rank Seed Family Name First name Nationality Final Qualifiers

1 1 POL
422 GER

S. CIRSTEA
J. LARSSON

2 855 ROM 85
SWE

S. CIRSTEA
J. LARSSON

3 WC 881 SWE 64 76(4)
SWE

M. ANDERSSON
N. ROMA

4 654 2 GER 81
LAT

Dates of Play # Seeded teams Points Draw date/time:
From 1 RADWANSKA, Urszula Qualifiers             6.25      Last Accepted team
To SCHNEIDER, Caroline Runner-up
Rankings Date 2 DOERNEMANN, Ria 1st Round Player representatives

KUZMINA, Irina

Tour Supervisor / Referee

Withdrawals:
Retirements:

Surface
Hard

Nordea Nordic Light Open

CIRSTEA / LARSSON (855)

Prize Money US$
$145,000 Stockholm, Sweden

Catherine Hall / Anders Wennberg

JOHANSSON, Michaela & ELIE, Jennifer31-Jul-06

13-Aug-06
07-Aug-06

6 Aug 06 12:30

RADWANSKA, Urszula
SCHNEIDER, Caroline

CIRSTEA, Sorana
LARSSON, Johanna

ANDERSSON, Mari
ROMA, Nadja

DOERNEMANN, Ria
KUZMINA, Irina


